
1.50

Ko
ch

en
Sc

hl
af

en

BRH 1,24 BRH 1,24

WE 03

2.
70

5
12

5

2.
00

5

41
5

1.
76

3.675817
5

2.21

3.67102.86
5

3.40
1

1.35
9

24
1.63

5

5.
01

24
3.

26

2.
83

2.
18

24
1.

90
1.

36

S
ta

dt
a

lle
n

do
rf

, 
A

m
 L

oh
pf

ad
 3

0 
A

 
 E

rd
ge

sc
ho

ss
, 

W
oh

nu
ng

 0
3 

5
6,

5
5

 



W

Sc
hl

af
en

W
E 

04

35
2.

50
5

12
5

90
17

5

2.
70

5
24

5.
01

35
2.

50
5

12
5

3.
78

24
5.

01

4.
25

12
5

2.
38

5
24

57
4.

44

2.2812
5

2.2213
5

2.2317
5

2.35
5

3.58

S
ta

dt
a

lle
n

do
rf

, 
A

m
 L

oh
pf

ad
 3

0 
A

 
 E

rd
ge

sc
ho

ss
, 

W
oh

nu
ng

 0
4 

5
1,

6
7

 



W

1.50 Kochen

BRH 0,875

Sc
hl

af
en

W
oh

ne
n/

Es
se

n/
Ko

ch
en

WE 05

32
5

4.
43

5
24

1.
68

5
17

5

3.
02

5

4.
76

24
1.

76
3.

12
5

3.26243.26

502.76102.14102.53
5

2.862.1412
5

2.2625

S
ta

dt
a

lle
n

do
rf

, A
m

 L
oh

pf
ad

 3
0 

A
 

 E
rd

ge
sc

ho
ss

, 
W

oh
nu

ng
 0

5 
7

3,
32

 



Kochen

W
oh

ne
n/

Es
se

n/
Ko

ch
en

WE 06

4.
63

5

2.
06

10
2.

27
5

4.
76

3.21
517

5

2.25103.02
5

3.21
517

5

2.25103.02
5

S
ta

dt
a

lle
n

do
rf

, 
A

m
 L

oh
pf

ad
 3

0 
A

 
 E

rd
ge

sc
ho

ss
, 

W
oh

nu
ng

 0
6 

4
8,

6
6

 



W

1.50

W
oh

ne
n/

Es
se

n/
Ko

ch
en

Ko
ch

en

Sc
hl

af
en

BRH 0,875

W
E 

07

3.26243.26

5.01

1.05
5

863.09
5

4.
76

24
2.

19
5

17
5

2.
26

5

4.
76

24
1.

76
10

2.
71

S
ta

dt
a

lle
n

do
rf

, 
A

m
 L

oh
pf

ad
 3

0 
A

 
 E

rd
ge

sc
ho

ss
, 

W
oh

nu
ng

 0
7 

5
7,

6
6

 



WE 12

Ko
ch

en

5.
01

24
4.

76

3.
50

1.
48

5
26

5

4.
76

2.
46

2.48
517

5

2.58
5103.34

5

1.83
5104.09

5

5.25

S
ta

dt
a

lle
n

do
rf

, 
A

m
 L

oh
pf

ad
 3

0 
A

 
 1

. O
be

rg
e

sc
ho

ss
, W

o
h

nu
ng

 1
2 

6
4,

5
7

 



BRH 1,20 BRH1,20 BRH 0,875

WE 13

W

4.
76

2.
80

10
1.

86

4.
76

3.23282.3517
5

1.13102.12104.27
5

3.23283.65
5106.49

5

S
ta

dt
al

le
n

do
rf

, 
A

m
 L

oh
pf

ad
 3

0 
A

 
 1

. O
be

rg
e

sc
ho

ss
, W

o
h

nu
ng

 1
3 

6
5,

9
3

 



WE 16

Ko
ch

en

3.82
5

302.5117
5

1.93
5

2.
70

5
10

5

2.
20

48
4.

52

2.
56

24
5

2.
20

5
24

4.
76

3.25

S
ta

dt
al

le
n

do
rf

, 
A

m
 L

oh
pf

ad
 3

0 
A

 
 2

. O
be

rg
e

sc
ho

ss
, W

o
h

nu
ng

 1
6 

3
9,

0
0

 



WE 17

BRH 0,875

Ko
ch

en

2.
42

5
10

2.
51

24
4.

76

2.
85

5
2.

15
5

24
4.

76

59
5

1.54
517

5

2.68

2.79

3.20283.22

S
ta

dt
a

lle
n

do
rf

, 
A

m
 L

oh
pf

ad
 3

0 
A

 
 2

. O
be

rg
e

sc
ho

ss
, W

o
h

nu
ng

 1
7 

4
9,

8
7

 


